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eSS = g = i = % =
Py ) &H&E & = & &H 2 2 =8 & i = &H % ff %= = &
g2l An |Fx L AT BT LT HE |32& | Fok |5 | &5 B0 | 87 |28 | 0% | B | BE B | KRS | i | L2 | A8 (B | BB | BE | 3% | IS | XS | £Z |8 | XE
EH g% ﬁ XTHEI"\ ZKE ;ﬂﬁ éﬂﬁ 315 | 330 | 345 0 15 30 45 60 75 90 105 | 120 | 135 | 150 | 165 | 180 | 195 | 210 | 225 | 240 | 255 | 270 | 285 | 300
— A = A m B i B ~ A + B N\ B A + A +—8 +=5 — A
1| 1900 |BEF 37 | B | EEEA [ 131218 | k2 | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 (20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 [ 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24 8 | 23| 7 |22 6 |20
2 | 1901 |=AH 38 | 4 | EEEA (219 27 |k | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 21| 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 [ 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6 |21
3| 1902 |EE 39 | B |&HE | 2.8 | 128 | sk#2ss | 5 | 19| 6 [ 21| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 [22| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 8 [24| 9 | 24| 8 |23 8 |23 6 |21
4 | 1903 | %D 40 | B | &IHE | 129|215 | ko9& | 5 |20 7 [22| 6 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 |24 |9 | 24| 9 |24 9 |24 8 23| 8 | 23| 6 |21
5 1904 FRR| & | 41 | K& | BTN |2.16| 23 | k0% | 5 |20 6 [21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23| 9 |24 |8 |23 7 |22/ 7|21
6 | 1905 |ZE 42 |y | BTN | 24 (124 | ks E | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 [ 22| 9 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 |24 |9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |2 6 |21
7 | 1906 |AF| M | 43 | T | KK | 125|212 | k#2E | 5 |19 6 |21 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 [ 22| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |23 6 |21
8 | 1907 | Tk 44 | ZFE | KAIK (213 | 2.1 | sk#sssE | 5 |20 7 [22 | 6 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 9 |24 9 |24 8 | 23| 8 |23 6 |21
9 | 1908 |[XER| & | 45 | M&F | RBBEL |22 (219 | ##34&E | 5 |20 | 6 |21 | S |20 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24| 9 | 23] 7 [22] 7 |21
10| 1909 [2&E| = | 46 | X | KB+ (22029 | =gxeE | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 [ 21| 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 [ 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |22]| 6 |21
11| 1910 |BRF 47 | ¥ | $R4IE 210|129 | BH%2% | 5 | 19| 6 [21 | 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 8 |24 |9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 6 |21
12| 1911 |[FEZ| 75 | 48 | % | §%I& (130|217 | B%s& | 5 |20 | 7 [ 22| 6 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 9 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 |23 | 8 |23| 6 |21
13| 1912 |EF| &F | 499 | B | A (218 25 | RExE | 5 |20 | 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 |23 | 7 |22]| 7 |21
14| 1913 |%AH 50 | 4 | BMEAK |26 125 RE2% | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 |24 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6 |20
15| 1914 |HAE| & | 51 | B | KiBK |126|2.13 | RE3% | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 [22| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 8 |23]| 6 |21
16 | 1915 |Z50 52 | B | KiBUK (214 22 | RE4% | 5 (20| 6 |22 6 (21| 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 9 |24 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 6 |21
17| 1916 |AR| &£ | 53 | & |t |23 (122 REsE | 5 |20 | 6 |21 | 5 [ 20| 6 |21 | 6 [ 22| 7 [ 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 22| 7 |22]| 6 |21
18| 1917 |TB| = | 54 | #& | bt | 123|210 | RE6%E | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 6 |22 | 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 7 |22] 6 |20
19| 1918 |XF 55 | O | REK (211131 | RE7% | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6 |21
20 1919 |2BK| £ | 56 | £ | REX |21 [219| REsFE | 5 | 20| 6 | 22| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 |22 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 6 |21
21| 1920 |REA| £ | 57 | % | BHAK |220] 27 | RE9% | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 5 [20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 |23 | 8 |24 | 8 | 22| 7 |22 6 |21
22 | 1921 | =B 58 | 8 | AHEAR | 28 | 127 |REW0E | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 7 |22| 6 |20
23| 1922 |FER| B | 59 | 0 | Agk | 128|215 | REME | 4 | 19| 6 | 21| 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |22]| 6 |21
24 | 1923 | %% 60 | J& | Aiguk (216 | 24 |RE1RE | 5 [ 19| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 9 |24 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 6 |21
25| 1924 BAF| &F | 1 | R |BhE& |25 123 REBE| 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 5 |20 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 [ 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23 |8 [24| 8 |22| 7 |22]| 6 |21
26| 1925 |ZH| M | 2 | & |EhE 124|212 | REH4E | 4 | 19| 6 [ 21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 |24 | 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 7 |22 6 |20
27 | 1926 |A=E 3 | E [ Wik (213201 |REBE| 4 |19 6 |21 5 |21 6 |22 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 [ 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 |23 8 |22 6 |21
28 | 1927 | T4p 4 | G | dPdhk |22 | 122 | REGE | 5 [ 19| 6 | 21| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 6 |21
29 | 1928 |KIR|®E=| 5 | & | A#KAK (12329 | RE1E| 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 5 |20 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 |8 | 23| 8 [23 |8 [23| 7 |22| 7 |22]| 6 |21
30| 1929 2B 6 | B | AMAK 210129 RE®BE| 4 | 19| 6 21| 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 [ 23| 8 [23| 8 [23| 9 | 24| 8 |23 | 7 | 22| 6 |20
31 1930 |BE4| X | 7 | O | B8=L (130216 | REW9E | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |23 | 8 | 24| 8 [24 | 9 [ 24| 8 | 23| 8 |22]| 6 |21
32| 1931 |ZFEXK 8 | ¥ | B=EL (21725 RE20%E | 5 | 19| 6 |21 6 | 21| 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 | 24| 8 |24 8 |24 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 [23] 6 |21
33| 1932 |FH| F | 9 | &k | &S 26 125\ REAE | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 5 |20 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 |8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23| 7 |22| 7 |22]| 6 |21
34| 1933 |ZE| B | 10 | B | S84 (126|213 | RE2%E | 4 | 19| 6 |20 | 5 |20 | 6 |21 | 6 |22 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23 | 9 [24| 8 | 23| 7 | 22| 6 |20
35| 1934 |HR 11 | ¥ | skl (214 23 |RE28% | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 [21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |23]| 6 |21
36 | 1935 |Z% 12 | % | Wikl |24 (123 | RE24% | 5 | 19| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |24 | 8 [ 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |23 | 6 |21
37 | 1936 |AF|&E=| 13 | B | ATk 124|210 | RE25% | 5 |20 | 6 |21 | 5 |20 | 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 | 23| 7 [ 22| 7 |22 6 |21
38| 1937 | TH 14 | & | AR 211|130 | BRE2% | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 (20 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 7 |22] 6 |20
39| 1938 |R=E| £ | 15 | B | Wkt (131218 | RE2%E | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |23 |8 | 24| 8 |24 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |22]| 6 |21
40 | 1939 |245D 16 | & | Wkt (21927 |RE28% | 5 | 19| 6 [ 21 | 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 |22 | 8 |24 | 8 [ 24| 8 | 24| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 8 |23 | 6 |21
41| 1940 BR| & | 17 | & BES |28 |126 | RE®% | 5 (20| 6 |21 | 5|20 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 |8 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 |23 | 7 | 22| 7 | 22| 6 |21
42| 1941 |FEBE| < | 18 | b | BEES (127|214 | RE0% | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 (20| 6 |21 | 6 [22| 7 |23 |8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 | 24| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 6 |20
43 | 1942 |EHF 19 | & | ##0AK 21524 [ REs1E | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 [ 22| 8 | 23| 8 [ 24| 8 |24 | 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 8 |22 6 |21
44 | 1943 | ZEK 20 | 2E | MGHIAK | 25 | 124 | RE2%E | 5 | 19| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 6 [22| 6 | 22| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |23 6 |21
45 | 1944 |EAER | @ | 21 | f& | Rehsk [125(212 | REE | 5 [ 20 6 [ 21| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 (21| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 8 | 23| 7 |22|7 |26 |21
46 | 1945 | ZE 22 | 3 | Rehsk (213 2.1 | REs4% | 4 |19 6 21| 5 |20 6 [21| 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 22| 7|26 |20
47 | 1946 |ARK 23 | @ | BEE |22 |121 | REssE | 4 |19 6 [ 21| 5 |21 6 [22| 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 23| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |22] 6 |20
48 | 1947 | TZ| — |24 | ¥ | BEx 12229 RE%%E | 4 | 19| 6 [21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 6 |21
49 | 1948 |RF| & | 25 | B | BENXN (210|128 | RE7&E | 5 (20| 5 (21| 5 |20 5 |21 6 (21| 7 |23 | 7 |23 8 | 23| 8 |23 7 | 22| 7 |22| 6 |21
50 1949 |2H| £t | 26 | 4 | BEAX (129|216 |2E |38 | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |20 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 |23 |8 | 23| 8 [23| 8 [24| 8 | 22| 7 |22| 5 |20
51| 1950 |RE 27 | B |®M#AAKR (21725 |1 [39] 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 8 |23 | 8 | 24| 8 [ 23| 9 | 24| 8 |23 | 8 | 22| 6 |20
52 | 1951 | 0D 28 | &R MMEAK | 26 126 2 |40 4 |19 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |23 6 |21
53| 1952 |FRR|&® | 29 | & | WFKk (127213 3 |41 | 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |20 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 [ 23| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23| 7 |22| 7 |22]| 6 |21
54 | 1953 |%B 30 | W | KAk (21422 | 4 (42| 4 |19 6 [ 21| 5 20| 6 |21 | 6 [22| 7 | 23| 8 |23 8 [23| 8 | 24| 8 |22 7 |25 |20
55 | 1954 |ER4 31 | B | ibdh& |23 (223 5 (43| 4 19| 6 [ 21| 5 [ 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 (23| 8 |24 | 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 7 |22]| 6 |20
56| 1955 |Z&k| = | 32 | E | brh& (224|211 6 |44 | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 [ 24| 8 |24 | 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |22| 6 |21
57| 1956 |fRER| &£ | 33 | #&k | WA 212130 7 |45 5 |20 5 [ 20| 5 | 20| S |21 | 6 |21 | 7 [ 23| 7 |23 | 8 |23 |8 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |22]| 6 |21
58 | 1957 |TE| J\ | 34 | 3 | WA |131]217| 8 |46 | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |20 | 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23 | 8 [24| 8 | 22| 7 | 22| 5 |20
59 | 1958 | KR 35 | S | EHBAR (218 27 | 9 (47| 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 |23 | 7 |22| 6 |20
60 | 1959 2% 36 | & | TR [ 28 12710 | 48| 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 [ 23| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6 |21
61| 1960 |BEF |4~ | 37 | B | BEE+ (12821411 49| 5 | 19| 5 | 20| 5 |20 | 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 [ 23| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 [23| 7 |22| 7 |22| 6 |21
62 | 1961 |=H 38 | 4 | EEEA+ (21524 |12 /50| 4 19| 6 |21 5 [ 20| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 | 23| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |22]| 520
63| 1962 |E®H 39 | B |&HE [ 2512413 |51 4 [19| 6 |21 | 5 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 |23| 8 |23 | 8 |23 |9 |24 8 |23 | 7 |22 6 |20
64| 1963 |ZO0| MM | 40 | & | €A& |125(212 |14 | 52| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |23 | 8 | 24| 8 [24 | 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 |22| 6 |21
65| 1964 BAIR| & | 41 | & | BKIA (213|201 | 1553 | 5 | 19| 5 20| 5 (20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 |23 7 |23 | 7 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |22]| 6 |21
66 | 1965 |ZBE 42 | kg | BTN | 2212016 |54 | 4 |19 6 |21 | 5 |20 6 [21| 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 7 |22| 7 |22]5 20
67 | 1966 |[REF| = | 43 | O | Kk (12128 |17 55| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23| 9 [24| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 6 |20
68 | 1967 | Tk 44 | FE | RKAK |28 | 12918 56| 4 | 19| 6 [21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 |24 | 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6 |21
69 | 1968 |[kEH| &t | 45 | & | KB+ 13021619 |57 | 5 | 19| 5 |20 5 |20 | 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 |23 | 7 [ 23| 7 [23| 8 |23 | 7 | 22| 7 |22 6 |21
70| 1969 |2E 46 | 3 | KIFE (21725 |20 58| 4 |19 6 21| 5 |20 6 [21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |22| 7 |22]5 20
71| 1970 | B 47 | M\ | ERENE | 26 | 12621 |59 | 4 |19 6 [ 21| 5 |20 6 [21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 7 |22 6 |20
72| 1971 |FEZ| R | 48 | B | 89I€ (12721422160 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 |24 | 8 | 24| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6 |21




eSS = g = i = % 2

Py ) &= B & =& &H 2 2 =g &= i = &H % ff %=

e AR Fx || BF £ BT ET LT HE |s2& Fok |5 | &5 |80 | 87 |28 | % | T | BZE 0B | K8 | SH | L8 | A | #o | BE | BR |32 | IS | XS | £Z

EH J_%'E"; R XTHEI“ ZKE ;TKE éﬂﬁ 315 | 330 | 345 0 15 30 45 60 75 90 105 | 120 | 135 | 150 | 165 | 180 | 195 | 210 | 225 | 240 | 255 | 270

— A =A m B i B ~ A + A N\ B N B + A +—8 +=5
730 192 |EF| £ | 49 | R | BWEA (21522 23|61 5 [ 19| 5 |20 5 20| 5 |21 |5 |21 |7 |23 7 [23| 7 |23|8 | 23| 7 |22|7]|2]|6
74| 1973 |%H 50 | 4 | BWA |23 12224 62| 4 | 19| 6 | 21| 5 20| 5 21| 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 |23 8 | 23| 8 |23 7 |22 7 |22/|5
75| 1974 |FHAE | M | 51 | B | Kigk [1.23]210[25 |63 | 4 [19| 6 |21 | 5 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 |23 | 8 |23 | 8 | 23| 9 | 24| 8 |23 | 7 |22 6
76 | 1975 | Zgp 52 | B | KiBUK (21113026 |64 | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 6 | 22| 8 |23 | 8 |24 | 8 | 23| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6
77| 1976 |AR| &N | 53 | & |t (13121727 (65| 5 [ 19| 5 |20 4 (20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 |23 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 7 |22| 7 |22]|6
78| 1977 |TE 54 | wg | ibeht 21826 [ 28 |66 | 4 | 19| 6 | 21| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 [ 21| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 [ 23| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |22]|5
79 | 1978 | K4 55 | O | REK [ 27 1272967 | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 |23 | 8 | 22| 8 |23 | 8 |24 | 8 [ 23| 7 | 22| 6
80| 1979 |B&K| 75 | 56 | F | REKX [128]215[30 | 68| 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 8 |23 | 8 | 24| 8 | 23| 9 | 24| 8 |23 | 8 | 22| 6
81| 1980 |FREH| £ | 57 | #% | B#EA (21624 |31 (69| 5 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 |23 |7 |23 |7 |23|8 [23| 7 |[22] 7 |22/ 6
82| 1981 |Z*MH 58 | 38 | BHEA | 251243270 4 [ 19| 6 [21| 5|20 5 |21 |6 |21 7 |23|7 |23|8 |23 8 [23] 7 [22]7|2]5
83| 1982 |ER| M | 59 | M | Kifgsk [125/212(33 | 71| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [ 23| 8 [24| 8 | 22| 7 |22]|6
84 | 1983 |%Z 60 | & | ABAK (21321 |34 |72 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 20| 6 | 21| 6 | 22| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 23| 9 | 24| 8 | 23| 8 | 22| 6
85| 1984 HAF | &+ | 1 | R |#B\HhE& | 22 (21935 |73 | 4 [ 19| 5 | 20| 4 [ 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 |22 | 7 [ 23| 7 [23| 8 |23 | 7 | 22| 7 |26
8 | 1985 |ZH 2 | % | 8hE (22028 36|74 4 |19 5 |21 5|20 5 |21 |6 |21 |7 |23 7 |23| 8 23| 8 |23 7 |27 ]|22|5
87 | 1986 |AE 3 | B | k| 29 1283775 4 | 19| 6 |21 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 |23 |8 | 24| 8 | 22| 7 |25
88| 1987 |TH0| 7 | 4 | & | 4K [129216(38 |76 | 4 |19 | 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 [ 23| 9 [24| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 6
89| 1988 |RKfR| &£ | 5 | & | KA 21725 (39 77| 4 | 19| 5 |20 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 | 21| 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 [23| 7 | 22| 7 |21]|€6
90 | 1989 |2EBE 6 | B¢ | K#KAR | 26 12640 |78 | 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 5 |20 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 |7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 [23| 7 [22| 7 |22 5
91| 1990 |BF| & | 7 | B | =L 12721441 (79| 4 [ 19| 6 [ 21| 5 |20 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 |8 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 |24 8 [22] 7 |22 5
92 | 1991 |ZFEXR 8 | FE | BELE (21523 (428 | 4 | 19| 6 |21 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24| 8 | 23| 7 |22]6
93| 1992 |FER| F | 9 | Mk GIsEE | 24 |12243 |81 | 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 [ 20| 5 |21 |5 |21 | 7 |22| 7 [ 23| 7 [23| 8 |23 |7 |22 7|21]|6
94| 1993 |®E| = | 10 | B | GI5EE 12329 |44 |82 | 4 | 19| 5 |20 5 [ 20| 5 (21| 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 [23] 7 |23 |8 |23 7 |22|7|22]|5
95 | 1994 |FRX 11 | ¥ | Wiskk (210 130(45 [ 83| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 | 7 |22 7 |21]35
9 | 1995 |Z% | J\ | 12 | ¥ | kA (131218 46 |84 | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 |23 | 8 | 23| 8 [ 23| 9 | 24| 8 |23 | 7 |22 6
97 | 1996 |RF| &£ | 13 | B |j@Tsk [219] 26 |47 |8 | 4 [ 19| 5 | 20| 4 [ 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 |22 7 |23 | 7 |23 |8 |23 |7 |22| 7 |21]| 6
98| 1997 |TH 14 | & |JATF7K | 27 12748 |8 | 4 |18 | 5 [ 20| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 7 |22 7 |22]5
99| 1998 |/KE| & | 15 | B | ikt (12821549 |87 | 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 |23 |8 |23 | 7 |22 7 |22|5
100| 1999 | 25p 16 | % | skt (216 24 |50 |88 | 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |20 6 [21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 |24 | 8 | 23| 7 |22] 6
101 2000 |BBfR| & | 17 | & BEE£|25|123|51 /8| 4 |19 5 |20 4 | 20| 5 |21 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 [23| 7 |22| 7 |21]|6
102| 2001 |EBE 18 | # | BBES | 12421152 (90| 4 |18 | 5 | 20| 5 [ 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 [23| 7 | 23| 7 |23 |8 [ 23| 7 |22| 7 |22/ 5
103| 2002 | EF 19 | & | #G#0AK 21213153 (91| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 | 7 |22 7 |22]35
104| 2003 |ZEk 20 | ZFE | MGHIAR | 21 | 12154 92| 4 |19 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 9 | 24| 8 |23] 7 |22]6
105| 2004 |EAER| &= | 21 | #& | Repk [1.22] 28 |55/93 | 4 | 19| 5 [ 20| 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 |23 |7 |23|8 |23 | 7 |22] 7 |21]|6
106| 2005 |Z& 22 | 3 | Hehsk |29 1285694 4 |18 5 |20 5 |20 5 |21 |5 |21 |7 |23 7 |23 7 | 23| 8 |23 7 |27 |22|5
107| 2006 AR £ | 23 | W | BEX [129]217|57 /95| 4 [ 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 |7 | 23| 8 |23 |8 [23| 7 [22| 7 |22 5
108| 2007 | T% 24 | % BEL (21826 |58 9| 4 |19 6 |21 5|20 6 |21 |6 | 22| 7 |23 8 |23 8 [23]9 |24| 8 |23 7 |22/|6
109| 2008 |/KF| & | 25 | B | BEK |27 1255997 | 4 | 19| 5 |20 4 |20 5 | 19| 5 |21 |7 |27 23| 7 [22|8 23| 7 [22|7]21|6
110 2009 |2H| & | 26 | & | BEK 12621360 | 98| 4 | 18 | 4 |20 | 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 |23 |7 |23 7 |23 |8 |23| 7 |22| 7 |22 5
111] 2010 |BE 27 | BB | MMEAR (21422 |61 (99| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 |20 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 7 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 | 23| 7 |22| 7 |22]5
112| 2011 | 250 28 | & | MAMMAAKR | 23 12262 (100] 4 |19 | 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [24| 8 |23 7 |22]|6
113| 2012 |Efc| &M | 29 | & | K@K 12329 |63 (101 4 [ 19| 5 | 20| 4 [ 20| 5 | 20| 5 |21 [ 7 |22 | 7 [ 23| 7 [22| 8 |23 | 7 | 22| 7 |[21]|6
114| 2013 |Z%B 30 | #e | KSRk 1210130 64 (102 4 | 18 | 5 [ 20| 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 7 |22| 7 |22]|5
115 2014 |BA4| A | 31 | & | bep& [ 13121865103 4 |19 | 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 [23| 7 [22| 7 |22 5
116] 2015 |Z% 32 | ¥ | ibh& [219] 27 |66 104 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 (22| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 24| 8 | 22| 7 |22 6
17| 2016 |RER| £ | 33 | #&% | WA | 28 | 12767 |105| 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 [ 19| 5 [20| 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 [ 23| 7 |22 8 |23 | 7 |22 7 |21]| 6
118| 2017 |THE| 75 | 34 | 3 | IUTNA | 1.28]2.15|68 |106| 3 | 18 | 5 |20 | 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 |23 |8 |23 | 7 |22 7 |22| 5
119| 2018 |/KF 35 | ff | AR (216 24 |69 |107| 4 |19 | 5 |21 | 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 7 |22 7 |22/|5
120| 2019 |2% 36 | ¥ | BHAR | 25 12470 (108 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 | 21| 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 |23 |8 |23 |8 |24 8 |22 7 |22|5
121| 2020 |BBF |&m | 37 | B | 2E+ (12521171 (109 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 | 19| 5 20| 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 | 23| 7 22| 7 |21| 6
122| 2021 |%EAH 38 | 4 | EEE+ (21213172 |110] 3 |18 | 5 | 20| 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 |23 7 |22 7 |21|5
123| 2022 |E®H 39 | B | &HE |21 12173111 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 |23 7 |22| 7 |22/|5
124| 2023 |00 — | 40 | & | &AL (12229 |74 |112] 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 | 21| 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 |8 |23 8 |22 7 |22|5
125| 2024 |BAfR| & | 41 | & | BITAK (21012875 |113| 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 | 23| 7 |22 6 |21|5
126 2025 |ZB| 75 | 42 | # | BATK | 129|216 |76 |114| 3 | 18 | 5 | 20| 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 (23| 7 [ 23| 8 [23| 7 | 22| 7 |21 |5
127| 2026 |&EF 43 | & | KK [2.17| 25 |77 (115 4 |18 | 5 |20 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 7 |22| 7 |22]5
128| 2027 | T#h 44 | ZFE | KK | 26 | 12578 [116| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |22]5
129| 2028 |[XER| &R | 45 | M | KIEX 12621279 [117| 4 [ 19 | 5 |20 | 4 [ 19| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |22 | 7 | 22| 7 [22| 8 |23 | 7 | 22| 7 |21 6
130 2029 |[H 46 | 3B | KIFL 21322 |80 (118 3 | 18 | 5 | 20| 4 |20 | 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 |23| 8 | 23| 7 [22| 7 |21|5
131| 2030 | R 47 | ) | §REIE | 23 | 12281 (119 4 |18 | 5 |20 5 |20 | 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 |23 7 [22]|7 |22|5
132] 2031 |FZ| = | 48 | ¥ | §WN& [1.23]210| 82 |120] 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 |8 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23| 7 [22| 7 |22 5
133 2032 |EF| &F | 49 | B | BWA (21113083 |121| 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 | 19| 5 20| 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 7 22| 8 | 23| 7 22| 6 |21| 6
134| 2033 |ZH| £ | 50 | & | WA (13121884 122 3 |18 | 5 | 20| 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 |23 |8 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |21]S5
135| 2034 |H®E 51 | BB | KBk |219] 27 |85 (123 4 [ 18| 5 [ 20| 5 |20 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 |23 |7 | 23| 7 |23 |8 [23| 7 |[22| 7 |22 5
136| 2035 | Zgp 52 | & | KiBJK [ 28 |127]86 (124 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 6 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 |23 | 8 |23 | 7 | 22| 7 |25
137| 2036 |Af|%Ex| 53 | & | bt 12821487 [125] 4 [ 19 | 5 | 20| 4 [ 19| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |22 | 7 | 22| 7 [22| 8 |23 | 7 [ 22| 6 [21 |6
138| 2037 |TE 54 | &g | bt |215| 23 |88 126 3 | 18 | 5 | 20| 4 |20 | 5 |21 | 5 [ 21| 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 [ 23| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |21]|°5
139| 2038 | k& 55 | B | REX |24 1238 (127 4 [ 18| 5 [ 20| 5 |20 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 7 |23 8 [23| 7 [22| 7 |22 5
140| 2039 |2k T | 56 | £ | Kbk [1.24]211|90 (128 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 |23 | 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 [23| 7 [22| 7 |22 5
141 2040 |BEER| £ | 57 | #& | AHEA (21213191 (129 4 |19 | 5 | 20| 4 | 19| 5 |20 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 7 | 22| 8 [23| 7 |22] 6 |21 6
142| 2041 |FH 58 | 3B | AR | 2.1 | 1.21]92 (130 3 | 18| 5 | 20| 4 | 20| 5 | 20| 5 [ 21| 7 | 22| 7 | 23| 7 [ 22| 8 |23 | 7 |22| 7 |21|5
143| 2042 |FERK| = | 59 | A | Ak (12229 |93 (131 4 | 18 | 5 | 20| 4 | 20| 5 |21 | 5 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 |23 7 |22 7 |22]|5
144| 2043 | %% 60 | J& | Ak (21012994 |132| 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 |23 |8 |23 |8 |23 7 |22| 7 |22|5
145| 2044 |BBF | &t | 1 | B |%8FE€ 13021695 |133| 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 | 19| 5 20| 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 7 22| 7 | 23| 7 22| 6 |21| 6
146| 2045 |ZH 2 | & | #BhE (217|259 (134 3 | 18| 5 |20 4 | 19| 5 (20| 5 |21 | 7 | 22| 7 [23] 7 | 22| 8 |23 7 |2| 7|25
147| 2046 |AE 3 | BB | MR | 26 12597 (135 4 |18 | 5 |20 | 4 |20 | 5 |21 | 5 | 21| 7 [ 22| 7 | 23| 7 |23 |8 |23 7 |22|7|22]|S5
148| 2047 |TOD| & | 4 | & | 4K | 126(213(98 |136] 4 | 19| 6 |21 | 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 |21 | 7 | 23| 7 | 23| 8 | 23| 8 |23 7 |22 7 |22]|°5
149| 2048 |[KIR| & | 5 | & | AWK (21421 (99 |137| 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 4 | 19| 5 20| 5 |20 6 | 22| 7 | 22| 7 22| 7 |23 7 |21|6|21|6
150| 2049 2B 6 | #E | KM | 22 [122(100(138| 3 | 18 | 5 |20 | 4 | 19| 5 | 20| 5 |21 | 6 | 22| 7 [ 22| 7 | 22| 8 |23 7 |22 7 |21|5




